DINT WISE INFORMATION AS PER C.L. NO. 25/ADMIN. (A) DT. 13.07.1998

1 -	Date of Joining of Service	and the second control of the second control
2.		16.06.2006
	Present gross salary and take home salary	Gross: Rs. 20.005/-
3.	Details of purel	Take Home: Rs. 19,885/-
	exceeding to value property	
	Immovable promote of Rs. 10,000/- and	Himgiri Cars Pvt. Ltd., B-99, Wazirpui
	Immovable property) made by him earlier with complete details, date of purchase	Industrial Area, New Delhi-110 552
	complete details, date of purchase.	
4.	If any advance or loan taken from the High	
	Court its amount and in what manner the loan will be repaid namely the	
	will be repaid namely, the number of installments, its amount and till number of	
	installments its amount of	No
		NO
	deduction will be made etc.	
5.	If any loan taken from Dank	
	If any loan taken from Bank etc., details of amount mode of repayment, period of deduction number and	Loan : 2.5 Lakhs
	deduction, number and amount of installment	Four Years
	etc. and amount of installment	18 Installment
		E.M.I. : Rs. 6492/-Rate
6.	If regarding purchase f	
	If regarding purchase of second hand car	11.25
	name of the vehicle, its model, price etc, date	
	of the first purchase (month and year) of vehicle from car dealer to the	
	vehicle from car dealer to the first purchase	NI (A
	and a copy of the insurance policy showing the	Not Applicable
		*
	to its purchase by the officer.	
7.		
1.	Details of the property (Area of plot, locality, city district if building or flat the	
	city district if building or flat then its size).	Not Applicable
8.		
	Name and Address of the dealer/seller	Himairi Cara Dub Lut
9.	Whether the dealer is	Himgiri Cars Pvt. Ltd., B-99, Wazirpur
	Whether the dealer is regular and reputed one.	Yes
10.	Whether the Judicial Officer is related to the seller in any way and whather	
	seller in any way and whether any case against the seller is pending in	No and no case of the dealer is
	against the seller is and whether any case	pending in my case of the dealer is
	against the seller is pending in or decided by the judicial officer.	pending in my court or decided by me.
	· ····································	
11.	- stalls of source of the email	
11.	- stalls of source of the email	Car Loan from SBL 2.5 Late
11.	Details of source of the amount with papers in support thereof.	Car Loan from SBI 2.5 Lakhs and
11.	- stalls of source of the email	
11.	- stalls of source of the email	Singh by chaque transfer 37. Dhara
11.	- stalls of source of the email	Singh by chaque transfer 67014 on
11.	- stalls of source of the email	Singh by chaque transfer 272

Dated: 07.01.2008

(SHAILERNDER SINGH)

Civil Judge, (J.D.)/J.M.

Court No. IV

Meerut